Data Sheet
Version 15.00
Data Sheet
Version 15.00
Data Sheet
Version 15.00
Specifications
R&S®ZCxxx

Version 15.00, August 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZCxxx Millimeterwave Converters 25
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Millimeterwave converter WR15 R&S®ZC75 1323.8259.02
Millimeterwave converter WR12 R&S®ZC90 1323.7600.02
Millimeterwave converter WR12 EL ATT R&S®ZC90E 1323.7600.04
Millimeterwave converter WM-2540 R&S®ZC110 1323.7617.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-2032 R&S®ZC140 1323.7623.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-1651 R&S®ZC170 1323.7630.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-1295 R&S®ZC220 1323.7646.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-1092 RPG ZC260 3628.5682.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-864 R&S®ZC330 1323.7669.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-710 RPG ZC400 3656.9220.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-570 R&S®ZC500 1323.7681.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-380 RPG ZC750 1323.7717.02
Millimeterwave converter WM-250 RPG ZC1100 1323.7723.02
Millimeterwave converter set transport case R&S®ZCSTC 1323.7730.00
Millimeterwave converter power supply (supplies two converters) R&S®ZCPS 1325.6101.02
Long cable for R&S®ZCPS (length: 160 cm, 40 cm longer than the
standard DC connection cable delivered with each converter)
R&S®ZCPSC 1323.7952.00
Test cable, 3.5 mm (f) to 3.5 mm (m), length: 910 mm
(two cables per converter required)
R&S®ZV-Z193 1306.4520.36
Test cable, 2.92 mm (f) to 2.92 mm (m), length: 910 mm
(two cables per converter required)
R&S®ZV-Z195 1306.4536.36
Waveguide calibration kit WR15 (without sliding match) R&S®ZV-WR15 1307.7500.30
Waveguide calibration kit WR15 (with sliding match) R&S®ZV-WR15 1307.7500.31
Waveguide calibration kit WR12 (without sliding match), R&S®ZV-WR12 1307.7700.10
Waveguide calibration kit WR12 (with sliding match), R&S®ZV-WR12 1307.7700.11
Waveguide calibration kit WR10 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-2540
R&S®ZV-WR10 1307.7100.10
Waveguide calibration kit WR10 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-2540
R&S®ZV-WR10 1307.7100.11
Waveguide calibration kit WR08 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-2032
R&S®ZV-WR08 1307.7900.10
Waveguide calibration kit WR08 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-2032
R&S®ZV-WR08 1307.7900.11
Waveguide calibration kit WR06 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-1651
R&S®ZV-WR06 1311.8807.10
Waveguide calibration kit WR06 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-1651
R&S®ZV-WR06 1311.8807.11
Waveguide calibration kit WR05 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-1295
R&S®ZV-WR05 1307.8106.10
Waveguide calibration kit WR05 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-1295
R&S®ZV-WR05 1307.8106.11
Waveguide calibration kit WM-1092 (without sliding match) RPG ZCWM-1092 3628.5699.02
Waveguide calibration kit WR03 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-864
R&S®ZV-WR03 1307.7300.30
Waveguide calibration kit WR03 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter WM-864
R&S®ZV-WR03 1307.7300.31
Waveguide calibration kit WM-710 (without sliding match) RPG ZCWM-710 1339.4070.02